
VK Sprintaflossing
Kapermolen 8.5.2022

hamok

Roel VAN DE MOORTEL
Omega
Omloop : OV Mixed Relay Masters+ (#3) 
Tijd : 0:07:35 (4'17"/km)

0/10 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. OMEGA 12 0:38:51
2. HAMOK 6 0:40:58
3. TROL 7 0:45:22

1. 41 00:01:09 126m 9'08"/km
2. 42 00:00:21 00:01:30 68m 5'09"/km
3. 46 00:00:43 00:02:13 149m 4'49"/km
4. 48 00:00:47 00:03:00 183m 4'17"/km
5. 50 00:00:28 00:03:28 111m 4'12"/km
6. 64 00:00:33 00:04:01 127m 4'20"/km
7. 75 00:01:15 00:05:16 197m 6'21"/km
8. 73 00:00:42 00:05:58 103m 6'48"/km
9. 65 00:00:38 00:06:36 118m 5'22"/km

10. 77 00:00:45 00:07:21 168m 4'28"/km
11. 999 00:00:14 00:07:35 47m 4'58"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.hamok.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4038
https://www.helga-o.com

